
Καθεστώς

Φορέας Υποδοχής

Κύκλος 

Υποβολών

Κατάταξη 

Συνολικού 

Βαθμού Κωδικός 

Φακέλου

Επωνυμία Επιχείρησης ΑΦΜ
Συνολική 

Βαθμολογία

Επιχορήγηση 

Συμβατικής 

Επένδυσης

Επιδότηση 

Χρηματοδοτικής 

Μίσθωσης (ποσό)

Επιδότηση Κόστους 

Δημιουργούμενης 

Απασχόλησης 

(ποσό)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α - 

Αθροιστικό Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 

Ενισχυόμενου 

Κόστους 

Επένδυσης

Φορολογική 

απαλλαγή 

συμβατικής 

επένδυσης

Φορολογική 

απαλλαγή 

χρηματοδοτικής 

μίσθωσης

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 

ΦΟΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ 

ΑΠΑΛΛΑΓΗ 

(Ι.α+Ι.β)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 

Αθροιστικό 

Ποσό

1 Π03/7/00047/Α ΑΓΡΟ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 000000000 18 378.881,25 0 0 378.881,25 378.881,25 757.762,50 0 0 0 0

2 Π03/7/00074/Α V. KROM E.E. 801005751 16 320.913,83 0 0 320.913,83 699.795,08 584.206,96 0 0 0 0

2 Π03/7/00086/Α ΥΙΟΙ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΠΡΑΠΑ ΙΚΕ 000000000 16 471.276,48 0 0 471.276,48 1.171.071,56 858.502,70 0 0 0 0

4 Π03/7/00060/Α ΑΛΦΑ ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑΤΑ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΡΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΝΗΣ 800978538 15 142.087,40 0 0 142.087,40 1.313.158,96 369.603,63 0 0 0 0

5 Π03/7/00046/Α GGC ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι.Κ.Ε. 800887630 14 265.105,20 0 0 265.105,20 1.578.264,16 530.210,41 0 0 0 0

5 Π03/7/00064/Α ΤΡΑΠΤΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 801014225 14 425.856,25 0 0 425.856,25 2.004.120,41 851.712,50 0 0 0 0

7 Π03/7/00092/Α The Dolder IKE 000000000 13 777.936,03 0 0 777.936,03 2.782.056,44 2.014.885,80 0 0 0 0

8 Π03/7/00050/Α ΓΙΑΓΚΟΥΣΤΙΔΗΣ ΥΔΡΟΠΟΝΙΚΗ 000000000 12 248.109,90 0 0 248.109,90 3.030.166,34 496.219,81 0 0 0 0

8 Π03/7/00057/Α ΑΙΜΟΥΧΙΔΗΣ ΙΚΕ 000000000 12 143.209,59 0 0 143.209,59 3.173.375,93 260.790,16 0 0 0 0

8 Π03/7/00069/Α ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΙΩΝΤΑΣ - ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΙΩΝΤΑΣ Ι.Κ.Ε. 800795678 12 228.302,41 0 0 228.302,41 3.401.678,34 415.731,65 0 0 0 0

11 Π03/7/00059/Α ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 165802717 11 121.640,87 0 0 121.640,87 3.523.319,21 221.483,40 0 0 0 0

11 Π03/7/00067/Α FOREN ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΗ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΟΥΧΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 800542638 11 168.953,68 0 0 168.953,68 3.692.272,88 307.693,60 0 0 0 0

11 Π03/7/00085/Α ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΞΕΝΟΔΟΧΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 11 677.639,86 0 0 677.639,86 4.369.912,74 1.761.194,45 0 0 0 0

14 Π03/7/00077/Α ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 130924886 10 305.748,73 0 0 305.748,73 4.675.661,47 795.697,99 0 0 0 0

15 Π03/7/00049/Α ΚΟΜΑΪΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 132864727 9 228.122,91 0 0 228.122,91 4.903.784,38 415.450,75 0 0 0 0

15 Π03/7/00058/Α ΚΕΚΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΗ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΟΥΧΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 000000000 9 96.362,36 0 0 96.362,36 5.000.146,75 250.700,95 0 0 0 0

15 Π03/7/00079/Α ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 9 157.604,46 0 0 157.604,46 5.157.751,21 404.953,16 0 0 0 0

18 Π03/7/00055/Α ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ του ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ 154169176 8 111.700,00 0 0 111.700,00 5.269.451,21 223.400,00 0 0 0 0

18 Π03/7/00062/Α ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 122143547 8 149.999,00 0 0 149.999,00 5.419.450,21 299.998,00 0 0 0 0

18 Π03/7/00066/Α BELGOMILK ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Ι.Κ.Ε. 800702128 8 826.901,00 0 0 826.901,00 6.246.351,21 1.504.820,00 0 0 0 0

18 Π03/7/00084/Α ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 000000000 8 145.291,83 0 0 145.291,83 6.391.643,04 376.290,46 0 0 0 0

22 Π03/7/00080/Α ΚΟΥΛΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 038654953 7 76.571,96 0 0 76.571,96 6.468.215,00 199.706,40 0 0 0 0

23 Π03/7/00051/Α ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΙΚΕ 000000000 6 187.704,73 0 0 187.704,73 6.655.919,73 488.090,20 0 0 0 0

23 Π03/7/00061/Α ΚΑΜΑΡΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 138623119 6 134.267,69 0 0 134.267,69 6.790.187,42 244.395,80 0 0 0 0

23 Π03/7/00068/Α ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΜΟΝ ΙΚΕ 000000000 6 259.263,76 0 0 259.263,76 7.049.451,18 673.957,83 0 0 0 0

23 Π03/7/00070/Α ΠΡΟΤΥΠΗ ΜΙΚΡΟΖΥΘΟΠΟΙΪΑ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο.Ε 998033980 6 392.224,06 0 0 392.224,06 7.441.675,24 714.043,75 0 0 0 0

23 Π03/7/00083/Α APIFON SINGLE MEMBER PRIVATE COMPANY 800548606 6 0,00 0 382.690,00 382.690,00 7.824.365,24 695.800,00 0 0 0 0

23 Π03/7/00087/Α DIAMOND ROSES 800614872 6 186.689,27 0 0 186.689,27 8.011.054,52 373.378,55 0 0 0 0

29 Π03/7/00048/Α ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 000000000 5 122.887,50 0 0 122.887,50 8.133.942,02 223.750,00 0 0 0 0

30 Π03/7/00056/Α ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΙΚΕ 000000000 4 126.770,90 0 0 126.770,90 8.260.712,91 329.729,60 0 0 0 0
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